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DAMEN

Name Vorname Verein_Name
Lukas Lyann SCC Skating Berlin
Unterddrfel Helena SCC Skating Berlin
Podufall Jonna SCC Skating Berlin
Zschatzsch Judith SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Helena SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Leni SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Lilly SCC Skating Berlin
August Annelie SCC Skating Berlin
Diefenbach Marieke SCC Skating Berlin
Diefenbach Annegreth SCC Skating Berlin
Stadlhofer Valentina MNV Weilensee
Muller Hanna MNV WeiRensee
Petutschnigg Lina SC Latella Wérgl
Matkovic Ivona SC Latella Worgl
Haupt Sarah SC Latella Wérgl
Petutschnigg Anna SC Latella Worgl
Kreyer Laura USCI

Zimmerling Lisa USCI

Gerber della Pietra Sofia USCI

Brugger Rabea USCI

Rosner Jeannine USCI

Rosner Sarah USCI
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Schinnerl Viktoria USCI
Kerschbaummayr Natalie USCI

Van der Voorn Petra USCI

HERREN

Name Vorname Verein_Name
Podufall Jesse SCC Skating Berlin
Zschatzsch Samuel SCC Skating Berlin
Regittnig Roman MNV Weilensee
Feichter Elias MNV Weilensee
Stadlhofer Leon MNV WeiRensee
Farthofer Alexander SC Latella Wérgl
Plank Moritz SC Latella Wérgl
Kreyer Felix USCI

Manolov Bogdan USCI

Mahmoud Masin USCI

Zimmerling Julian USCI

Gerber della Pietra Adrian USCI

Gerber della Pietra Enrico USCI

Brunner Valentin USCI




Lindenthal Gabriel Short Track Team Wiener Neustadt
Gschwentner Ignaz USCI
Odor Gabriel USCI
Hager Armin USCI




Int. OM - Massenstart 2020, 01.02.2020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air
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Rang -100m + 2 Laps ME

St.No Name
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel
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OM - Massenstart 2020, 01.02.2020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air
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DAMEN

Name Vorname Verein_Name
Lukas Lyann SCC Skating Berlin
Unterddrfel Helena SCC Skating Berlin
Podufall Jonna SCC Skating Berlin
Zschatzsch Judith SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Helena SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Leni SCC Skating Berlin
Hoffmann Lilly SCC Skating Berlin
August Annelie SCC Skating Berlin
Diefenbach Marieke SCC Skating Berlin
Diefenbach Annegreth | SCC Skating Berlin
Stadlhofer Valentina MNV Weilensee
Muller Hanna MNV WeiRensee
Petutschnigg Lina SC Latella Wérgl
Matkovic Ivona SC Latella Wérgl
Haupt Sarah SC Latella Wérgl
Petutschnigg Anna SC Latella Wérgl
Kreyer Laura USCI

Zimmerling Lisa USCI

Sgt?gr della Sofia uscl

Brugger Rabea USCI

Rosner Jeannine USCI

Rosner Sarah USCI

Esch Ilzlra:r;ziska Shorttrack Team Wiener Neustadt
Schinnerl Viktoria USCI
Kerschbaummayr |Natalie USCI

Van der Voorn Petra USCI

Pietra

HERREN

Name Vorname Verein_Name
Podufall Jesse SCC Skating Berlin
Zschatzsch Samuel SCC Skating Berlin
Regittnig Roman MNV Weilensee
Feichter Elias MNV WeiRensee
Stadlhofer Leon MNV Weilensee
Farthofer Alexander | SC Latella Woérgl
Plank Moritz SC Latella Wérgl
Kreyer Felix USCI

Manolov Bogdan USCI

Mahmoud Masin USCI

Zimmerling Julian USCI

Gerber della Adrian Uscl




Gerber della

Pictra Enrico USCI

Brunner Valentin USCI

Lindenthal Gabriel Short Track Team Wiener
Neustadt

Gschwentner Ignaz USCI

Odor Gabriel USCI

Hager Armin USCI




400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 100 m Ladies Junior F ( 1st)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 9 HOFFMANN Leni GER 1 | 14,14 14,140
2 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena GER 2 O 14,38 14,380 0,240
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly GER 2 | 15,47 15,470 1,330
4 26 ZSCHATZSCH Judith GER 1 O 17,37 17,370 3,230
Begin: 09:02 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 100 m Men Junior F ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse GER 1 O 13,02 13,020
2 56 KREYER Felix AUT 1 | 24,87 24,870 11,850
Begin: 09:15 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska AUT 1 | 1:02,29 62,290
Begin: 09:16 Airtemp.: O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Men Junior C ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 1 O 42,63 42,630
2 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri AUT 1 | 46,92 46,920 4,290
3 65 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 2 | 49,05 49,050 6,420
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman AUT 2 O 51,31 51,310 8,680
Begin: 09:19 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior B ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 15 MULLER Hanna AUT 1 O 47,77 47,770
Begin: 09:22 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Men Junior B ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 50 BRUNNER Valentin AUT 1 O 41,95 41,950
2 64 STADLHOFER Leon AUT 1 | 41,98 41,980 0,030
3 52 FEICHTER Elias AUT 2 | 42,67 42,670 0,720
4 61 PLANK Moritz AUT 2 O 45,75 45,750 3,800
Begin: 09:24 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Printing Date: 02.02.2020 Page: 1

Printing Time: 12:51:07 timedrace ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSA




400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior A ( 1st)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 1 | 42 67 42,670
Begin: 09:27 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Men Junior A ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 1 O 37,94 37,940
60 ODOR Gabriel AUT 1 | ,00 DQ
Begin: 09:28 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Senior ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria AUT 1 O 42,85 42,850
2 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie CZE 1 | 44,44 44,440 1,590
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra NED 2 | 1:05,32 65,320 22,470
Begin: 09:29 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Men Senior ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 55 HAGER Armin AUT 1 | 39,26 39,260
Begin: 09:31 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior D ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 1 | 29,51 29,510
2 14 MATKOVIC Ivona AUT 1 O 31,96 31,960 2,450
3 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke GER 2 O 32,72 32,720 3,210
4 20 ROSNER Sarah AUT 2 | 32,77 32,770 3,260
5 7 HAUPT Sarah AUT 3 | 36,06 36,060 6,550
Begin: 09:35 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 300 m Men Junior D ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
58 MAHMOUD Masin AUT 1 O DNS
Begin: 09:36 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Printing Date: 02.02.2020 Page: 2

Printing Time: 12:51:07 timedrace ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSA




400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior E ( 1st)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina AUT 6 | 33,62 33,620
2 22 STADLHOFER Valentina AUT 2 | 33,71 33,710 0,090
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea AUT 3 | 35,04 35,040 1,420
4 12 KREYER Laura AUT 1 | 35,06 35,060 1,440
5 6 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi AUT 4 O 37,64 37,640 4,020
6 1 AUGUST Annelie GER 1 O 38,52 38,520 4,900
7 HOFFMANN Helena GER 5 O 38,78 38,780 5,160
8 13 LUKAS Lyann GER 3 O 38,96 38,960 5,340
10 3 DIEFENBACH Annegreth GER 2 O 43,34 43,340 9,720
11 18 PODUFALL Jonna GER 4 | 44,24 44,240 10,620
25 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 5 | ,00 DNS
Begin: 09:40 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 300 m Men Junior E ( 1st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel GER 1 O 34,64 34,640
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan AUT 2 | 39,10 39,100 4,460
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel AUT 2 O 45,00 45,000 10,360
Begin: 09:41 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior F ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 9 HOFFMANN Leni GER 1 O 36,02 36,020
2 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena GER 1 | 38,42 38,420 2,400
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly GER 2 O 47,83 47,830 11,810 MT
4 26 ZSCHATZSCH Judith GER 2 | 50,79 50,790 14,770 MT
Begin: 10:10 Airtemp.: 0O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 2nd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse GER 1 O 43,81 43,810
2 56 KREYER Felix AUT 1 | 1:28,63 88,630 44,820
Begin: 10:16 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior B ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 64 STADLHOFER Leon AUT 2 | 2:10,60 43,533
2 50 BRUNNER Valentin AUT 1 O 2:13,15 44,383 0,850
3 52 FEICHTER Elias AUT 1 | 2:13,47 44,490 0,957
4 61 PLANK Moritz AUT 2 O 2:28,37 49,456 5,923
Printing Date: 02.02.2020 Page: 3

Printing Time: 12:51:07 timedrace ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSA




400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Begin: 10:18 Airtemp.: O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Junior A ( 2st)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 1 | 2:15,92 45,306
Begin: 10:24 Airtemp.: O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior A ( 2nd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 60 ODOR Gabriel AUT 1 | 1:56,05 38,683
2 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 1 O 2:02,69 40,896 2,213
Begin: 10:28 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Senior ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie CZE 1 | 2:11,60 43,866
2 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria AUT 1 O 2:12,36 44,120 0,254
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra NED 2 | 3:21,48 67,160 23,294
Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 1500 m Men Senior ( 2nd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 55 HAGER Armin AUT 1 | 2:00,99 40,330
Begin: 10:37 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 700 m Ladies Junior D ( 2nd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 1 O 1:05,05 46,464
2 14 MATKOVIC Ivona AUT 2 O 1:13,16 52,257 5,793
3 20 ROSNER Sarah AUT 2 | 1:15,30 53,785 7,321
4 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke GER 3 | 1:17,19 55,135 8,671
5 7 HAUPT Sarah AUT 1 | 1:26,26 61,614 15,150
Begin: 10:40 Airtemp.: O °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska AUT 1 O 2:47,47 83,735
Begin: 11:01 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior C (2nd)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 2 | 1:29,15 44 575 MT
2 65 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 1 | 1:38,62 49,310 4,735 MT
3 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri AUT 2 O 1:38,86 49,430 4,855 MT
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman AUT 1 O 1:48,80 54,400 9,825 MT
Begin: 11:03 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior B ( 2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 15 MULLER Hanna AUT 1 | 1:36,67 48,335
Begin: 11:08 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies + Men Junior E (2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina AUT 2 | 53,96 53,960
2 22 STADLHOFER Valentina AUT 2 O 54,09 54,090 0,130
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea AUT 4 O 58,05 58,050 4,090
4 12 KREYER Laura AUT 5 O 59,97 59,970 6,010
5 HOFFMANN Helena GER 6 | 1:03,59 63,590 9,630
6 AUGUST Annelie GER 3 O 1:04,40 64,400 10,440
7 13 LUKAS Lyann GER 5 | 1:05,08 65,080 11,120
8 18 PODUFALL Jonna GER 1 | 1:12,85 72,850 18,890
9 6 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi AUT 3 | 1:13,93 73,930 19,970
10 3 DIEFENBACH Annegreth GER 4 | 1:15,97 75,970 22,010
25 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 1 O DNS
Begin: 11:09 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E (2nd )
Rank No Competitor Nat  Pair 1/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel GER 1 O 57,96 57,960
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan AUT 2 O 1:08,67 68,670 10,710  MT
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel AUT 2 | 1:22,72 82,720 24,760
Begin: 11:23 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee: GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Edi AUT
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter: HAGER Peter AUT
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Ladies Senior Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1500 M Points Diff.
1 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria USCI 4285 (1) 2:12,36 (2 86,970
2 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie USCI 44,44  (2) 2:11,60 (1) 88,306 1,336
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra USCI 1:05,32 (3) 3:21,48 (3) 132,480 45,510
Ladies Junior A Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1500 M Points Diff.
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 4267 (1) 2:15,92 (1) 87,976
Ladies Junior B Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 15 MULLER Hanna MNV 47,77 (1) 1:36,67 (1) 96,105
Ladies Junior C Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN 1:02,29 (1) 2:47,47 (1) 146,025
Ladies Junior D Ranking after 2 Distance
300 M 700 M Points Diff.
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 29,51 (1) 1:05,05 (1) 75,974
2 14 MATKOVIC Ilvona SCL 31,96 (2 1:13,16 (2) 84,217 8,243
3 20 ROSNER Sarah USCI 32,77 (4 1:15,30 (3) 86,555 10,581
4 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC 32,72 (3 1:17,19 (4) 87,855 11,881
5 7 HAUPT Sarah SCL 36,06 (5 1:26,26 (5) 97,674 21,700
Ladies Junior E Ranking after 2 Distance
300 M 500 M Points Diff.
1 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 33,62 (1) 53,96 (1) 87,580
2 22 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 33,71 (2 54,09 (2) 87,800 0,220
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea USCI 35,04 (3 58,05 (3) 93,090 5,510
4 12 KREYER Laura USCI 35,06 (4) 59,97 (4) 95,030 7,450
5 8 HOFFMANN Helena SCC 38,78 (V) 1:03,59 (5) 102,370 14,790
6 1 AUGUST Annelie SCC 38,52 (6) 1:04,40 (6) 102,920 15,340
7 13 LUKAS Lyann SCC 38,96 (8) 1:05,08 (7) 104,040 16,460
8 6 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia  USCI 37,64 (5 1:13,93 (9) 111,570 23,990
9 18 PODUFALL Jonna SCC 44,24 (11) 1:12,85 (8) 117,090 29,510
10 3 DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC 43,34 (10) 1:15,97 (10) 119,310 31,730
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Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air

Ladies Junior F

Ranking after 2 Distance

100 M 300 M Points Diff.
1 9 HOFFMANN Leni SCC 14,14 (1) 36,02 (1) 50,160
2 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena SCC 14,38 (2) 38,42 (2) 52,800 2,640
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly ScC 1547 () 47,83 (3) 63,300 13,140
4 26 ZSCHATZSCH Judith SCC 17,37 (4 50,79 4 68,160 18,000
Men Senior Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1500 M Points Diff.
1 55 HAGER Armin USCI 39,26 (1) 2:00,99 (1) 79,590
Men Junior A Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1500 M Points Diff.
1 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 37,94 (1) 2:02,69 (2 78,836
60 ODOR Gabiriel USCI o 1:56,05 (1)
Men Junior B Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1500 M Points Diff.
1 64 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 41,98 (2) 2:10,60 (1) 85,513
2 50 BRUNNER Valentin USCI 41,95 (1) 2:13,15 (2 86,333 0,820
3 52 FEICHTER Elias MNV 42,67 (3) 2:13,47 (3 87,160 1,647
4 61 PLANK Moritz SCL 45,75 (4) 2:28,37 (4 95,206 9,693
Men Junior C Ranking after 2 Distance
500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 42,63 (1) 1:29,15 (1) 87,205
2 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adria  USCI 46,92 (2 1:38,86 (3) 96,350 9,145
3 65 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 49,05 (3) 1:38,62 (2) 98,360 11,155
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman MNV 51,31 (4 1:48,80 4 105,710 18,505
Men Junior E Ranking after 2 Distance
300 M 500 M Points Diff.
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel SCC 34,64 (1) 57,96 (1) 92,600
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 39,10 (2 1:08,67 (2) 107,770 15,170
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel TWN 45,00 @3) 1:22,72  (3) 127,720 35,120
Men Junior F Ranking after 2 Distance
100 M 300 M Points Diff.
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse SCC 13,02 (@ 43,81 (1) 56,830
2 56 KREYER Felix USCI 24,87 (2) 1:28,63 (2) 113,500 56,670
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 100 m Ladies Junior F ( 3rd )

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena GER 1 | 13,68 13,680
2 9 HOFFMANN Leni GER 1 O 13,79 13,790 0,110
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly GER 2 O 15,88 15,880 2,200
26 ZSCHATZSCH Judith GER 2 | DNS
Begin: 09:00 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:02 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 100 m Men Junior F ( 3rd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse GER 1 | 14,84 14,840
2 56 KREYER Felix AUT 1 O 26,51 26,510 11,670
Begin: 09:02 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:03 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior D ( 3rd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 3 1 46,05 46,050 MT
2 14 MATKOVIC Ivona AUT 2 | 51,20 51,200 5,150 MT
3 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke GER 2 O 52,41 52,410 6,360 MT
4 20 ROSNER Sarah AUT 3 O 52,47 52,470 6,420 MT
5 7 HAUPT Sarah AUT 1 O 57,21 57,210 11,160 MT
Begin: 09:03 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:03 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 3rd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska AUT 1 O 1:04,08 64,080 MT
Begin: 09:09 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:11 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior E ( 3rd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina AUT 5 O 33,00 33,000 MT
2 22 STADLHOFER Valentina AUT 4 O 33,74 33,740 0,740 MT
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea AUT 3 O 34,98 34,980 1,980 MT
5 12 KREYER Laura AUT 2 0 36,60 36,600 3,600 MT
6 6 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi AUT 2 | 37,45 37,450 4,450 MT
7 1 AUGUST Annelie GER 4 | 38,38 38,380 5,380 MT
8 HOFFMANN Helena GER 5 | 38,90 38,900 5,900 MT
9 13 LUKAS Lyann GER 3 | 39,20 39,200 6,200 MT
11 3 DIEFENBACH Annegreth GER 1 | 42,28 42,280 9,280 MT
12 18 PODUFALL Jonna GER 1 O 43,64 43,640 10,640 MT
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Begin: 09:16 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:24 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:

|Final Results - 700 m Men Junior C ( 3rd)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 2 | 1:00,96 43,542 MT
2 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri AUT 2 O 1:08,02 48,585 5,043 MT
3 65 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 1 O 1:11,10 50,785 7,243 MT
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman AUT 1 | 1:16,88 54,914 11,372 MT
Begin: 09:24 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:29 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 300 m Men Junior E ( 3rd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel GER 1 | 35,26 35,260 MT
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan AUT 2 | 40,92 40,920 5,660 MT
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel AUT 1 O 51,49 51,490 16,230 MT
Begin: 09:24 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:24 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 700 m Ladies Junior B ( 3rd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 15 MULLER Hanna AUT 1 O 1:08,52 48,942 MT
Begin: 09:29 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 09:32 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior B ( 3rd)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 64 STADLHOFER Leon AUT 2 O 1:24,27 42,135 MT
2 50 BRUNNER Valentin AUT 2 | 1:25,95 42,975 0,840 MT
3 52 FEICHTER Elias AUT 1 O 1:26,56 43,280 1,145 MT
4 61 PLANK Moritz AUT 1 | 1:30,89 45,445 3,310 MT
Begin: 10:07 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 10:13 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior A ( 3rd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 1 O 1:26,85 43,425 MT
Begin: 10:13 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 10:16 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Senior ( 3rd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria AUT 2 | 1:23,89 41,945 MT
2 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie CZE 2 O 1:24,67 42,335 0,390 MT
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra NED 1 | 2:07,08 63,540 21,595 MT
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Begin: 10:16 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 10:22 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:

|Final Results - 1000 m Men Junior A ( 3rd)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 60 ODOR Gabriel AUT 1 1 1:14,23 37,115 MT
2 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 1 O 1:16,18 38,090 0,975 MT
Begin: 10:16 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 10:16 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Men Senior ( 3rd )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 55 HAGER Armin AUT 1 O 1:18,64 39,320 MT
Begin: 10:22 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 10:25 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska AUT 1 1 2:32,11 76,055
Begin: 10:25 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 10:25 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior D ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 3 1 1:35,31 47,655
2 14 MATKOVIC lvona AUT 3 O 1:48,82 54,410 6,755
3 20 ROSNER Sarah AUT 2 | 1:50,48 55,240 7,585
4 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke GER 2 O 1:53,47 56,735 9,080
5 7 HAUPT Sarah AUT 1 | 2:04,31 62,155 14,500
Begin: 10:25 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 10:25 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Junior B ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 15 MULLER Hanna AUT 1 | 2:37,67 52,556
Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 10:30 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 300 m Ladies Junior F ( 4th )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 9 HOFFMANN Leni GER 1 | 34,01 34,010
2 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena GER 2 O 35,58 35,580 1,570
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly GER 2 | 43,50 43,500 9,490
Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: 0O °C Referee:
End: 10:30 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 1500 m Men Junior C ( 4th)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 2 O 2:21,45 47,150
2 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri AUT 2 | 2:31,91 50,636 3,486
3 65 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 1 O 2:36,77 52,256 5,106
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman AUT 1 | 2:50,51 56,836 9,686
Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 10:30 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse GER 1 | 40,91 40,910
2 56 KREYER Felix AUT 1 O 1:27,31 87,310 46,400
Begin: 10:30 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 10:30 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior E ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 22 STADLHOFER Valentina AUT 4 | 53,46 53,460
2 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina AUT 5 | 54,87 54,870 1,410
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea AUT 3 | 56,41 56,410 2,950
5 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi AUT 3 O 1:00,17 60,170 6,710
6 12 KREYER Laura AUT 2 | 1:00,61 60,610 7,150
7 8 HOFFMANN Helena GER 5 O 1:02,42 62,420 8,960
8 13 LUKAS Lyann GER 4 O 1:03,28 63,280 9,820
9 1 AUGUST Annelie GER 1 | 1:05,29 65,290 11,830
11 DIEFENBACH Annegreth GER 1 O 1:11,37 71,370 17,910
12 18 PODUFALL Jonna GER 2 O 1:12,17 72,170 18,710
Begin: 11:00 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 11:00 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel GER 2 | 57,03 57,030
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan AUT 2 O 1:06,65 66,650 9,620
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel AUT 1 | 1:19,81 79,810 22,780 MT
Begin: 11:00 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 11:00 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 3000 m Ladies Junior A ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna AUT 1 | 5:02,05 50,341
Begin: 11:05 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 11:05 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
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400m track Open air

Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

|Final Results - 3000 m Ladies Senior ( 4th)

Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie CZE 2 O 4:39,24 46,540 MT
2 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria AUT 2 | 5:01,68 50,280 3,740 MT
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra NED 1 | 6:49,46 68,243 21,703
Begin: 11:05 Airtemp.: 0O °C Referee:
End: 11:05 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 5000 m Men Junior A ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair /O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 60 ODOR Gabriel AUT 1 O 7:03,79 42,379 MT
3 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 1 | 8:02,24 48,224 5,845 MT
Begin: 11:05 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 11:05 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
|Final Results - 3000 m Men Junior B ( 4th)
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/0 WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 52 FEICHTER Elias AUT 1 1 4:50,85 48,475
2 64 STADLHOFER Leon AUT 2 | 4:56,95 49,491 1,016
3 50 BRUNNER Valentin AUT 2 O 5:06,98 51,163 2,688
4 61 PLANK Moritz AUT 1 O 5:24,57 54,095 5,620
Begin: 11:05 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: 11:05 Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
[Final Results - 5000 m Senior ( 4th )
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair I/O WC Final Time Points  Behind
1 55 HAGER Armin AUT 1 | 7:18,76 43,876
Begin: 11:05 Airtemp.: O °C Referee:
End: 11:05 Wind: 0O m/sec  Starter:
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Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air

Ladies Senior Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 21 SCHINNERL Viktoria USCI 4285 (1) 2:12,36 (2) 1:23,89 (1) 128,915
2 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie USCI 44,44 (2) 2:11,60 (1) 1:2467 (2) 130,641 1,726
3 24 VAN DER VOORN Petra USCl  1:.0532 (3) 3:21,48 (3 2:07,08 (3 196,020 67,105
Ladies Junior A Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 16 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 42,67 (1) 2:1592 (1) 1:26,85 (1) 131,401
Ladies Junior B Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1000 M 700 M Points Diff.
1 15 MULLER Hanna MNV 47,77 (1) 1:36,67 (1) 1:08,52 (1) 145,047
Ladies Junior C Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1000 M 500 M Points Diff.
1 5 ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN  1:02,29 (1) 247,47 (1) 1:0408 (1) 210,105
Ladies Junior D Ranking after 3 Distance
300 M 700 M 500 M Points Diff.
1 19 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 29,51 (1) 1:05,05 (1) 46,05 (1) 122,024
2 14 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 31,96 (2) 1:13,16 (2) 51,20 (2) 135,417 13,393
3 20 ROSNER Sarah USCI 32,77 (4) 1:1530 (@) 52,47 (4 139,025 17,001
4 4 DIEFENBACH Marieke SCC 32,72 (3 1:17,19 (4 52,41 (3) 140,265 18,241
5 7 HAUPT Sarah SCL 36,06 (5 1:26,26 (5) 57,21 (5) 154,884 32,860
Ladies Junior E Ranking after 3 Distance
300 M 500 M 300 M Points Diff.
1 17 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 33,62 (1) 53,96 (1) 33,00 (1) 120,580
2 22 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 33,71 (2 54,09 (2) 33,74 (2) 121,540 0,960
3 2 BRUGGER Rabea USCI 35,04 (3) 58,05 (3) 34,98 (3) 128,070 7,490
4 12 KREYER Laura USCI 35,06 (4) 59,97 (4) 36,60 (50 131,630 11,050
5 8 HOFFMANN Helena SCC 38,78 (7) 1:03,59 (5) 38,90 (8 141,270 20,690
6 1 AUGUST Annelie SCC 38,52 (6) 1:04,40 (6) 38,38 (7) 141,300 20,720
7 13 LUKAS Lyann SCC 38,96 (8 1:05,08 (7) 39,20 (99 143,240 22,660
8 6 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia USCI 37,64 (5 1:13,93 (9) 37,45 (6) 149,020 28,440
9 18 PODUFALL Jonna SCC 44,24 (11) 1:12,85 (8) 43,64 (12) 160,730 40,150
10 3 DIEFENBACH Annegreth SCC 43,34 (10) 1:15,97 (10) 42,28 (11) 161,590 41,010
Ladies Junior F Ranking after 3 Distance
100 M 300 M 100 M Points Diff.
1 9 HOFFMANN Leni SCC 14,14 (1) 36,02 (1) 13,79 (2 63,950
2 23 UNTERDORFEL Helena SCC 14,38 (2) 38,42 (2) 13,68 (1) 66,480 2,530
3 10 HOFFMANN Lilly SCC 15,47 () 47,83 (3) 1588 (3) 79,180 15,230
26 ZSCHATZSCH Judith SCC 17,37 (4) 50,79 (4) DNS
Men Senior Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 55 HAGER Armin USCI 39,26 (1) 2:00,99 (1) 1:18,64 (1) 118,910
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Internationale OM - TM  4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 0 1.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air

Men Junior A

Ranking after 3 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 54 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 37,94 (1) 202,69 (2 1:16,18 (2) 116,926
60 ODOR Gabriel USCI 0Q 1:56,05 (1) 1:14,23 (1)
Men Junior B Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M Points Diff.
1 64 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 41,98 (2) 2:10,60 (1) 1:2427 (1) 127,648
2 50 BRUNNER Valentin USCI 4195 (1) 2:13,15 (2) 1:2595 (2 129,308 1,660
3 52 FEICHTER Elias MNV 4267 (3) 2:13,47 (3) 1:26,56 (3) 130,440 2,792
4 61 PLANK Moritz SCL 4575 (4 2:28,37 (4 1:30,89 (4 140,651 13,003
Men Junior C Ranking after 3 Distance
500 M 1000 M 700 M Points Diff.
1 51 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 4263 (1) 1:29,15 (1) 1:00,96 (1) 130,747
2 53 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adria USCI 46,92 (2) 1:38,86 (3) 1:08,02 (2) 144,935 14,188
3 65 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 49,05 (3) 1:38,62 (2 1:11,10 (3) 149,145 18,398
4 63 REGITTNIG Roman MNV 51,31 (4) 1:48,80 (4) 1:16,88 (4) 160,624 29,877
Men Junior E Ranking after 3 Distance
300 M 500 M 300 M Points Diff.
1 66 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel SCC 34,64 (1) 57,96 (1) 3526 (1) 127,860
2 59 MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 39,10 (2 1:08,67 (2 40,92 (2) 148,690 20,830
3 57 LINDENTHAL Gabriel TWN 45,00 (3) 1:22,72 (3) 51,49 (3) 179,210 51,350
Men Junior F Ranking after 3 Distance
100 M 300 M 100 M Points Diff.
1 62 PODUFALL Jesse SCC 13,02 (1) 4381 (1) 14,84 (1) 71,670
2 56 KREYER Felix USCI 24,87 (2) 1:28,63 (2 26,51 (2) 140,010 68,340
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Internationale OM - 4-Kampf — Junioren, TM 2020, 01.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Ladies Senior

1 SCHINNERL Viktoria
2 VAN DER VOORN Petra

Ladies Junior A

1 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna

Ladies Junior B

1 MULLER Hanna

Ladies Junior C

1 ESCH Lea-Franziska

Ladies Junior D

1 ROSNER Jeannine

2 MATKOVIC lvona

3 ROSNER Sarah

4 DIEFENBACH Marieke
5 HAUPT Sarah

Ladies Junior E

STADLHOFER Valentina
PETUTSCHNIGG Lina
BRUGGER Rabea

KREYER Laura

HOFFMANN Helena

LUKAS Lyann

AUGUST Annelie
GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia
PODUFALL Jonna
DIEFENBACH Annegreth

QOO ~NOUAWNE

[

Ladies Junior F

1 HOFFMANN Leni

2 UNTERDORFEL Helena

3 HOFFMANN Lilly
ZSCHATZSCH Judith

400m track Open air

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M
USCI 42,85 (1) 2:12,36 (2) 1:23,89 (1)
USCI 1:05,32 (3) 3:21,48 (3) 2:07,08 (3)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M
SCL 42,67 (1) 2:15,92 (1) 1:26,85 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1000 M 700 M
MNV 47,77 (1) 1:36,67 (1) 1:08,52 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1000 M 500 M
TWN 1:02,29 (1) 2:47,47 (1) 1:04,08 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
300 M 700 M 500 M
USCI 29,51 (1) 1:05,05 (1) 46,05 (1)
SCL 31,96 (2) 1:13,16 (2) 51,20 (2)
USCI 32,77 (4) 1:15,30 (3) 52,47 (4)
SCC 32,72 (3) 1:17,19 (4) 52,41 (3)
SCL 36,06 (5) 1:26,26 (5) 57,21 (5)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
300 M 500 M 300 M
MNV 33,71 (2) 54,09 (2) 33,74 (2)
SCL 33,62 (1) 53,96 (1) 33,00 (1)
USCI 35,04 (3) 58,05 (3) 34,98 (3)
USCI 35,06 (4) 59,97 (4) 36,60 (5)
SCC 38,78 (7) 1:03,59 (5) 38,90 (8)
SCC 38,96 (8) 1:05,08 (7) 39,20 (9)
SCC 38,52 (6) 1:04,40 (6) 38,38 (7)
USCI 37,64 (5) 1:13,93 (9) 37,45 (6)
SCC 44,24 (11 1:12,85 (8) 43,64 (12
SCC 43,34 (10 1:15,97 (10 42,28 (11
Final Ranking after 4 Distance
100 M 300 M 100 M
SCC 14,14 (1) 36,02 (1) 13,79 (2)
SCC 14,38 (2) 38,42 (2) 13,68 (1)
SCC 15,47 (3) 47,83 (3) 15,88 (3)
SCC 17,37 (4) 50,79 (4) DNS

5000 M
5:01,68 (2)
6:49,46 (3)

3000 M
5:02,05 (1)

1500 M
2:37,67 (1)

1000 M
2:32,11 (1)

1000 M

1:35,31 (1)
1:48,82 (2)
1:50,48 (3)
1:53,47 (4)
2:04,31 (5)

500 M

53,46 (1)

54,87 (2)

56,41 (3)
1:00,61 (6)
1:02,42 (7)
1:03,28 (8)
1:05,29 (9)
1:00,17 (5)
1:12,17 (12
1:11,37 (11

300 M
34,01 (1)
35,58 (2)
43,50 (3)

Points
179,195
264,263

Points
181,742

Points
197,603

Points
286,160

Points

169,679
189,827
194,265
197,000
217,039

Points

175,000
175,450
184,480
192,240
203,690
206,520
206,590
209,190
232,900
232,960

Points

97,960
102,060
122,680

Diff.

85,068

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.

20,148
24,586
27,321
47,360

Diff.

0,450

9,480
17,240
28,690
31,520
31,590
34,190
57,900
57,960

Diff.

4,100
24,720



Internationale OM - 4-Kampf — Junioren, TM 2020, 01.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Men Senior

1 HAGER Armin

Men Junior A

1 GSCHWENTNER lIgnaz
ODOR Gabriel

Men Junior B

1 STADLHOFER Leon
2 FEICHTER Elias

3 BRUNNER Valentin
4 PLANK Moritz

Men Junior C

1 FARTHOFER Alexander
2 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA
3 ZIMMERLING Julian

4 REGITTNIG Roman

Men Junior E

1 ZSCHATZSCH Samuel
2 MANOLOV Bogdan
3 LINDENTHAL Gabriel

Men Junior F

1 PODUFALL Jesse
2 KREYER Felix

400m track Open air
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M
39,26 (1)

1500 M

uscCl 2:00,99 (1)

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M
uscl 37,94 (1) 2:02,69 (2)
uscl ,00DQ 1:56,05 (1)

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M
MNV 41,98 (2) 2:10,60 (1)
MNV 42,67 (3) 2:13,47 (3)
UScCl 41,95 (1) 2:13,15 (2)
SCL 45,75 (4) 2:28,37 (4)

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1000 M
SCL 42,63 (1) 1:29,15 (1)
USClI 46,92 (2) 1:38,86 (3)
UScCl 49,05 (3) 1:38,62 (2)
MNV 51,31 (4) 1:48,80 (4)

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

300 M 500 M
scc 34,64 (1) 57,96 (1)
UScCl 39,10 (2) 1:08,67 (2)
TWN 45,00 (3) 1:22,72 (3)

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

100 M 300 M
scc 13,02 (1) 43,81 (1)
USClI 24,87 (2) 1:28,63 (2)

1000 M
1:18,64 (1)

1000 M

1:16,18 (2)
1:14,23 (1)

1000 M

1:24,27 (1)
1:26,56 (3)
1:25,95 (2)
1:30,89 (4)

700 M
1:00,96 (1)
1:08,02 (2)
1:11,10 (3)
1:16,88 (4)

300 M

35,26 (1)
40,92 (2)
51,49 (3)

100 M

14,84 (1)
26,51 (2)

5000 M
7:18,76 (1)

5000 M

8:02,24 (3)
7:03,79 (1)

3000 M

4:56,95 (2)
4:50,85 (1)
5:06,98 (3)
5:24,57 (4)

1500 M
2:21,45 (1)
2:31,91 (2)
2:36,77 (3)
2:50,51 (4)

500 M

57,03 (1)
1:06,65 (2)
1:19,81 (3)

300 M

40,91 (1)
1:27,31 (2)

Points
162,786

Points
165,150

Points

177,139
178,915
180,471
194,746

Points

177,897
195,571
201,401
217,460

Points

184,890
215,340
259,020

Points

112,580
227,320

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.

1,776
3,332
17,607

Diff.

17,674

23,504

39,563

Diff.

30,450

74,130

Diff.

114,740



OM - 4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 01.02.2020 to 02.02.2 020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air

Ladies Junior A

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M  Points Diff.
1 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna SCL 42,67 (1) 2:15,92 (1) 1:26,85 (1) 5:02,05 (1) 181,742
Ladies Junior B Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M  Points Diff.
1 MULLER Hanna MNV 47,77 (1) 1:36,67 (1) 1:08,52 (1) 2:37,67 (1) 197,603
Ladies Junior C Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1000 M 500 M 1000 M  Points Diff.
1 ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN 1:02,29 (1) 2:47,47 (1) 1:04,08 (1) 2:32,11 (1) 286,160
Ladies Junior D Final Ranking after 4 Distance
300 M 700 M 500 M 1000 M  Points Diff.
1 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 29,51 (1) 1:05,05 (1) 46,05 (1) 1:3531 (1) 169,679
2 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 31,96 (2) 1:13,16 (2) 51,20 (2) 1:48,82 (2) 189,827 20,148
3 ROSNER Sarah USCI 32,77 (4) 1:15,30 (3) 52,47 (4) 1:50,48 (3) 194,265 24,586
4 HAUPT Sarah SCL 36,06 (5) 1:26,26 (5) 57,21 (5) 2:04,31 (5) 217,039 47,360
Ladies Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance
300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M  Points Diff.
1 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 33,71 (2) 54,09 (2) 33,74 (2) 53,46 (1) 175,000
2 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina SCL 33,62 (1) 53,96 (1) 33,00 (1) 54,87 (2) 175,450 0,450
3 BRUGGER Rabea USCI 35,04 (3) 58,05 (3) 34,98 (3) 56,41 (3) 184,480 9,480
4 KREYER Laura USCI 35,06 (4) 59,97 (4) 36,60 (5) 1:00,61 (6) 192,240 17,240
5 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia USCI 37,64 (5) 1:13,93 (9) 37,45 (6) 1:00,17 (5) 209,190 34,190
Men Junior A Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M 5000 M  Points Diff.
1 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 37,94 (1) 2:02,69 (2) 1:16,18 (2) 8:02,24 (3) 165,150
ODOR Gabriel USCI DQ 1:56,05 (1) 1:14,23 (1) 7:03,79 (1)
Men Junior B Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1500 M 1000 M 3000 M  Points Diff.
1 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 41,98 (2) 2:10,60 (1) 1:24,27 (1) 456,95 (2) 177,139
2 FEICHTER Elias MNV 42,67 (3) 2:13,47 (3) 1:26,56 (3) 4:50,85 (1) 178,915 1,776
3 BRUNNER Valentin USCI 41,95 (1) 2:13,15 (2) 1:25,95 (2) 5:06,98 (3) 180,471 3,332
4 PLANK Moritz SCL 45,75 (4) 2:28,37 (4) 1:30,89 (4) 5:24,57 (4) 194,746 17,607
Men Junior C Final Ranking after 4 Distance
500 M 1000 M 700 M 1500 M  Points Diff.
1 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 42,63 (1) 1:29,15 (1) 1:00,96 (1) 2:21,45 (1) 177,897
2 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA USCI 46,92 (2) 1:38,86 (3) 1:08,02 (2) 2:31,91 (2) 195,571 17,674
3 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 49,05 (3) 1:38,62 (2) 1:11,10 (3) 2:36,77 (3) 201,401 23,504
4 REGITTNIG Roman MNV 51,31 (4) 1:48,80 (4) 1:16,88 (4) 2:50,51 (4) 217,460 39,563
Printing Date: 02.02.2020 Page: 1

Printing Time: 13:11:07

time4drace ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSA



OM - 4-Kampf - Junioren 2020, 01.02.2020 to 02.02.2 020, Innsbruck

400m track Open air

Men Junior E Final Ranking after 4 Distance
300 M 500 M 300 M 500 M Points Diff.
1 MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 39,10 (2) 1:08,67 (2) 40,92 (2) 1:06,65 (2) 215,340
2 LINDENTHAL Gabriel TWN 45,00 (3) 1:22,72 (3) 51,49 (3) 1:19,81 (3) 259,020 43,680
Men Junior F Final Ranking after 4 Distance
100 M 300 M 100 M 300 M  Points Diff.
1 KREYER Felix USCI 24,87 (2) 1:28,63 (2) 26,51 (2) 1:27,31 (2) 227,320
Printing Date: 02.02.2020 Page: 2

Printing Time: 13:11:07 time4drace ® - Licence for: Austrian Speed Skating Association, ASSA
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Veranstalter

Verein

Rennleitung
Sprecher
Rennbiiro/Finanzen

Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter Assistent

Starter
Starter Assistent

Elektronische Zeitnehmung

Handzeitnehmung

Zielrichter
Rundenzahler

Kurvenrichter

Vorstart

Wechselrichter
Medizinische Versorgung

Verpflegung

Protokoll

Osterreichischer Eisschnelllaufverband
Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck
Hannes Wolf

Florian Jager/Hannes Wolf

Britta Odor

Edi Gerber della Pietra
Peter Hager

Andreas Rosner
Roland Kreyer

Josef Loss

Petra van der Voorn
Herbert Schinnerl

Roswitha Laimgruber
Lola Brugger

Claudia Brugger
Alexandra Schinnerl
Eveline Zimmerling
Martin Gschwentner
Werner Jager
Martina Hager

Birgit Reuther

Britta Odor
Barbara Gschwentner

Jurek Rokia

Martin Gschwentner
Christian Holzapfel

Tina Gerber della Pietra

Daniela Rosner

Alexandra Schinnerl



DAMEN

Name Vorname Verein_Name

Petutschnigg Lina SC Latella Wérgl

Matkovic Ivona SC Latella Wérgl

Haupt Sarah SC Latella Wérgl

Petutschnigg Anna SC Latella Worgl

Kreyer Laura USCI

Zimmerling Lisa USCI

Gerber della Pietra Sofia USCI

Brugger Rabea USCI

Rosner Jeannine USCI

Rosner Sarah USCI

Schinnerl Viktoria USCI

Kerschbaummayr Natalie USCI

Van der Voorn Petra USCI
.|

HERREN

Name Vorname Verein_Name

Farthofer Alexander SC Latella Wérgl

Plank Moritz SC Latella Worgl

Kreyer Felix USCI

Manolov Bogdan USCI

Mahmoud Masin USCI

Zimmerling Julian USCI

Gerber della Pietra Adrian USCI

Gerber della Pietra Enrico USCI

Brunner Valentin USCI

Gschwentner Ignaz USCI

Odor Gabriel USCI

Hager Armin USCI




TM - 4-Kampf 2020, 01.02.2020 to 02.02.2020, Innsbruck

Ladies Senior

1 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie
2 SCHINNERL Viktoria
3 VAN DER VOORN Petra

Ladies Junior A

1 PETUTSCHNIGG Anna

Ladies Junior D

1 ROSNER Jeannine
2 MATKOVIC lvona
3 ROSNER Sarah

4 HAUPT Sarah

Ladies Junior E

1 PETUTSCHNIGG Lina

2 BRUGGER Rabea

3 KREYER Laura

4 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia

Men Senior

1 HAGER Armin

Men Junior A

1 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz
ODOR Gabriel

Men Junior B

1 BRUNNER Valentin
2 PLANK Moritz

Men Junior C

1 FARTHOFER Alexander
2 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA
3 ZIMMERLING Julian

Men Junior E

1 MANOLOV Bogdan

Men Junior F

1 KREYER Felix

400m track Open air

Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

USCI 44,44 (2) 2:11,60 (1) 1:24,67 (2)

USCI 42,85 (1) 2:12,36 (2) 1:23,89 (1)

USCI 1:05,32 (3) 3:21,48 (3) 2:07,08 (3)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

SCL 42,67 (1) 2:15,92 (1) 1:26,85 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

300 M 700 M 500 M

USCI 29,51 (1) 1:05,05 (1) 46,05 (1)

SCL 31,96 (2) 1:13,16 (2) 51,20 (2)

USCI 32,77 (4) 1:15,30 (3) 52,47 (4)

SCL 36,06 (5) 1:26,26 (5) 57,21 (5)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

300 M 500 M 300 M

SCL 33,62 (1) 53,96 (1) 33,00 (1)

USCI 35,04 (3) 58,05 (3) 34,98 (3)

USCI 35,06 (4) 59,97 (4) 36,60 (5)

USCI 37,64 (5) 1:13,93 (9) 37,45 (6)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

USCI 39,26 (1) 2:00,99 (1) 1:18,64 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

USCI 37,94 (1) 2:02,69 (2) 1:16,18 (2)

USCI ,00DQ 1:56,05 (1) 1:14,23 (1)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1500 M 1000 M

USCI 41,95 (1) 2:13,15 (2) 1:25,95 (2)

SCL 45,75 (4) 2:28,37 (4) 1:30,89 (4)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

500 M 1000 M 700 M

SCL 42,63 (1) 1:29,15 (1) 1:00,96 (1)

USCI 46,92 (2) 1:38,86 (3) 1:08,02 (2)

USCI 49,05 (3) 1:38,62 (2) 1:11,10 (3)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

300 M 500 M 300 M

USCI 39,10 (2) 1:08,67 (2) 40,92 (2)
Final Ranking after 4 Distance

100 M 300 M 100 M

USCI 24,87 (2) 1:28,63 (2) 26,51 (2)

5000 M

4:39,24 (1)
5:01,68 (2)
6:49,46 (3)

3000 M
5:02,05 (1)

1000 M

1:35,31 (1)
1:48,82 (2)
1:50,48 (3)
2:04,31 (5)

500 M
54,87 (2)
56,41 (3)

1:00,61 (6)

1:00,17 (5)

5000 M
7:18,76 (1)

5000 M

8:02,24 (3)
7:03,79 (1)

3000 M
5:06,98 (3)
5:24,57 (4)

1500 M

2:21,45 (1)
2:31,91 (2)
2:36,77 (3)

500 M
1:06,65 (2)

300 M
1:27,31 (2)

Points

177,181
179,195
264,263

Points
181,742

Points

169,679
189,827
194,265
217,039

Points
175,450
184,480
192,240
209,190

Points
162,786

Points
165,150

Points
180,471
194,746

Points

177,897
195,571
201,401

Points
215,340

Points
227,320

Diff.
2,014
87,082

Diff.

Diff.

20,148
24,586
47,360

Diff.

9,030
16,790
33,740

Diff.

Diff.

Diff.

14,275

Diff.

17,674
23,504

Diff.

Diff.
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